

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11163-11164/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2007 in WP No.3413/2006 & WP No.3599/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P. AT LUCKNOW)

ADDL.COMMR.,DEVI PATAN MANDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,permission to file additional affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
for Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

File not received.

Call on 11th December, 2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar