

(  
ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).11163-11164/2007

ADDL.COMMR.,DEVI PATAN MANDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 22/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner granted four weeks time as a last chance for taking fresh steps against Lrs. of respondent No. 2.

List the matter on 6.1.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar